il
S
TS
TS

Wines

Glass
Vivo Moscato $8
Vivo Sauvignon Blanc $8
3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc $12
Rutherglen Rose $13
Vivo Shiraz $8
Rutherglen Tempranillo $15

Vivo Chardonnay Pinot Noir $8
GH Mumm
Veuve Clicqot

Beer & Cider

BEER

Hahn Premium Light
Corona

Great Northern

ON TAP
Monkey Tree Alcoholic Pasito
Alcoholic Sarsaparilla

kR
Somersby Pear
Somersby Apple

Ready to Drink

Smirnoff Ice

Jim Beam & Cola

Hard Rated Solo

Vodka Cruiser

Jack Daniels & Cola

Nelson County Bourbon & Cola
Canadian Club and Dry

Whiskey

Jack Daniels

Grant’s Scotch

Canadian Club

Fireball

Wild Turkey American Honey
Jim Beam Bourbon

Makers Mark

Sheepdog Peanut Butter Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich Single Malt
Blanton’s Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Double Black
The Dalmore Scotch Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

CLUB NICIIR

fhera

Bottle
$32
$32
$42

$43
$43
$48

$32
$155
$220

$8
$9
$9

$12
$12

$10
$10

$9

$10
$12
$13
$13
$13
$13

$10
$10
$1
$12
$12
$13
$13
$14
$15
$16
$20
$20
$32
$35

Rum

Bacardi White Rum

Malibu Coconut Rum
Bundaberg Rum

Ratu Rum

Beenleigh Spiced Rum
Kraken Spiced Rum

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum

Tequila

El Jimador Tequila Blanco
El Jimador Tequila Reposado
TS Don Julio 1942 Tequila

Gin

Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Roku Gin

Mayfair Pink Gin
Antipodes Pink Gin
Ophir Gin

Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka
Zubrowka Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

Liqueurs

Triple Sec
CinZano
Baileys

Kahlua

Midori

Licor 43
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico
Black Sambuca
Chambord
Disoranno Velvet

$10
$10
$11

$12
$12
$14
$14

$11
$11
$32

$10
$10
$12
$13
$14
$14
$14

$11
$13
$16

$8

$10
$1

$11

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12






